
2007 Loop The Lakes: 15K    
Squamish, BC     
15k Trail Run Sunday, September 7th, 2008    
      
Overall Results     

Place Race # Name Sex Category 
Final 
Time 

1 58 Mark Bennett Male 40 - 49 1:03:58
2 28 Hozumi Nakai Male Under 40 1:04:23
3 12 Chris GT Downie Male Under 40 1:07:16
4 34 Jim Sandford Male 40 - 49 1:08:21
5 62 Munro Duncan Male Under 40 1:08:43
6 51 Kieran Smith Male Under 40 1:10:49
7 32 Jeremy Hill Male 40 - 49 1:10:58
8 29 James Shaw Male 40 - 49 1:12:30
9 70 Ryan Howard Male Under 40 1:12:36
10 88 Keil Wretham Male Under 40 1:12:57
11 86 Scott Comeau Male Under 40 1:12:59
12 31 Jason Ross Male Under 40 1:13:00
13 93 Emma Smith Female Under 40 1:13:35
14 78 Walter Wallgram Male 50+ 1:14:30
15 85 Marieve Legrand Female Under 40 1:15:16
16 61 Mick Peatfield Male 40 - 49 1:15:35
17 92 Rock Castrillo Male Under 40 1:15:59
18 59 Martina Ramage Female Under 40 1:16:15
19 81 Eeva Latosuo Female Under 40 1:17:19
20 6 Birgitte Marthinsen Female Under 40 1:18:18
21 71 Ryan Robertson Male Under 40 1:18:21
22 2 Aleksandrov Maxim Male Under 40 1:18:25
23 89 Arlene Schieven Female 40 - 49 1:18:52
24 33 Jim Bowers Male 50+ 1:19:31
25 8 Brenda Baker Female 50+ 1:19:33
26 49 Ken Adams Male 50+ 1:20:04
27 11 Chris Ford Male Under 40 1:20:45
28 63 Nancy Macconnachie Female 40 - 49 1:21:13
29 95 Shannon Thompson Female Under 40 1:21:55
30 77 Tracy Lavin Female Under 40 1:22:07
31 64 Richard MacKelllar Male 40 - 49 1:22:36
32 19 Diana Thaxter Female 40 - 49 1:22:39
33 4 Angela Newton Female Under 40 1:22:42
34 68 Robert Tan Male 50+ 1:22:43
35 82 Tim Moore Male 40 - 49 1:23:36
36 20 Donald Yapp Male 40 - 49 1:23:38
37 83 Margreet Dietz Female Under 40 1:24:00
38 55 Marc Belanger Male 40 - 49 1:24:49
39 65 Richele Frank Female Under 40 1:25:20
40 79 Yun Cheung-Ford Female Under 40 1:26:24



41 3 Alison Abell Female Under 40 1:26:50
42 23 Erin Donnelly Female Under 40 1:27:30
42 87 Carolyn Donnelly Female Under 40 1:27:30
44 90 Mark Haldenby Male Under 40 1:27:52
45 50 Ken Greenaway Male 40 - 49 1:28:39
46 84 Stuart Sambell Male 40 - 49 1:29:09
47 73 Shannon Macleod Female Under 40 1:29:30
48 46 Karen Willis Female Under 40 1:29:56
49 14 Christine Suter Female Under 40 1:30:03
50 66 Rj Pearce Male Under 40 1:30:41
51 1 Alan Macconnachie Male 40 - 49 1:31:14
52 72 Sandra Ellis Female 40 - 49 1:31:20
53 52 Kristen Gauley Female Under 40 1:32:03
54 25 Greg Eymundson Male 40 - 49 1:32:15
55 53 Liz Brownlie Female Under 40 1:32:22
56 75 Tara Gill Female Under 40 1:32:23
57 91 Sean Lavin Male Under 40 1:33:13
58 5 Anne Richard Female Under 40 1:33:15
59 45 Jon Linton Male Under 40 1:33:51
60 30 Janet Rosenfeld Female 40 - 49 1:34:26
61 18 David Thomson Male 40 - 49 1:35:35
62 24 Geoff Bradley Male Under 40 1:35:55
63 7 Bonk-Hard Or-Die Male Under 40 1:37:13
64 74 Tammy Van Hierden Female 40 - 49 1:38:25
65 9 Carolyn Kelly-Smith Female Under 40 1:38:33
66 56 Maren Bruun Female 40 - 49 1:40:40
67 21 Eric Belkin Male Under 40 1:41:10
68 17 Dan Stiner Male 50+ 1:41:45
69 67 Rob Lucas Male Under 40 1:42:13
70 96 Jennifer Chen Female Under 40 1:42:42
71 16 Ciara McLoughlin Female Under 40 1:47:39
72 27 Heather Thomson Female Under 40 1:47:41
73 54 Liz Cullen Female Under 40 1:48:43
74 48 Kate Linton Female Under 40 1:48:57
75 13 Christine Bennett Female 40 - 49 1:49:33
76 80 Laura Henrick Female Under 40 1:52:21
77 22 Eric Lorenz Male Under 40 1:54:07
78 47 Kari Gaudet Female Under 40 1:58:21
79 69 Rosalie Dowse Female 40 - 49 1:58:22
80 76 Tess Geddes Female 50+ 2:01:25
81 26 Heather Sidsworth Female 50+ 2:03:25
  60 Melanie Bernier Female Under 40 DNF
  10 Chris Dreyer Male 40 - 49 Scratched
  57 Margaret Slaymaker Female 50+ Scratched
  94 Ghlee MacLeod Female 40 - 49 Scratched



Age Category Results – 15 K Event 
 
Female Under 40 

Place Race # Name Sex Category Final Time
1 93 Emma Smith Female Under 40 1:13:35
2 85 Marieve Legrand Female Under 40 1:15:16
3 59 Martina Ramage Female Under 40 1:16:15
4 81 Eeva Latosuo Female Under 40 1:17:19
5 6 Birgitte Marthinsen Female Under 40 1:18:18
6 95 Shannon Thompson Female Under 40 1:21:55
7 77 Tracy Lavin Female Under 40 1:22:07
8 4 Angela Newton Female Under 40 1:22:42
9 83 Margreet Dietz Female Under 40 1:24:00

10 65 Richele Frank Female Under 40 1:25:20
11 79 Yun Cheung-Ford Female Under 40 1:26:24
12 3 Alison Abell Female Under 40 1:26:50
13 23 Erin Donnelly Female Under 40 1:27:30
14 87 Carolyn Donnelly Female Under 40 1:27:30
15 73 Shannon Macleod Female Under 40 1:29:30
16 46 Karen Willis Female Under 40 1:29:56
17 14 Christine Suter Female Under 40 1:30:03
18 52 Kristen Gauley Female Under 40 1:32:03
19 53 Liz Brownlie Female Under 40 1:32:22
20 75 Tara Gill Female Under 40 1:32:23
21 5 Anne Richard Female Under 40 1:33:15
22 9 Carolyn Kelly-Smith Female Under 40 1:38:33
23 96 Jennifer Chen Female Under 40 1:42:42
24 16 Ciara McLoughlin Female Under 40 1:47:39
25 27 Heather Thomson Female Under 40 1:47:41
26 54 Liz Cullen Female Under 40 1:48:43
27 48 Kate Linton Female Under 40 1:48:57
28 80 Laura Henrick Female Under 40 1:52:21
29 47 Kari Gaudet Female Under 40 1:58:21
30 60 Melanie Bernier Female Under 40 DNF

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Male Under 40 
Place Race # Name Sex Category Final Time

1 28 Hozumi Nakai Male Under 40 1:04:23
2 12 Chris GT Downie Male Under 40 1:07:16
3 62 Munro Duncan Male Under 40 1:08:43
4 51 Kieran Smith Male Under 40 1:10:49
5 70 Ryan Howard Male Under 40 1:12:36
6 88 Keil Wretham Male Under 40 1:12:57
7 86 Scott Comeau Male Under 40 1:12:59
8 31 Jason Ross Male Under 40 1:13:00
9 92 Rock Castrillo Male Under 40 1:15:59

10 71 Ryan Robertson Male Under 40 1:18:21
11 2 Aleksandrov Maxim Male Under 40 1:18:25
12 11 Chris Ford Male Under 40 1:20:45
13 90 Mark Haldenby Male Under 40 1:27:52
14 66 Rj Pearce Male Under 40 1:30:41
15 91 Sean Lavin Male Under 40 1:33:13
16 45 Jon Linton Male Under 40 1:33:51
17 24 Geoff Bradley Male Under 40 1:35:55
18 7 Bonk-Hard Or-Die Male Under 40 1:37:13
19 21 Eric Belkin Male Under 40 1:41:10
20 67 Rob Lucas Male Under 40 1:42:13
21 22 Eric Lorenz Male Under 40 1:54:07

 
 
Female 40 - 49 

Place Race # Name Sex Category Final Time
1 89 Arlene Schieven Female 40 - 49 1:18:52
2 63 Nancy Macconnachie Female 40 - 49 1:21:13
3 19 Diana Thaxter Female 40 - 49 1:22:39
4 72 Sandra Ellis Female 40 - 49 1:31:20
5 30 Janet Rosenfeld Female 40 - 49 1:34:26
6 74 Tammy Van Hierden Female 40 - 49 1:38:25
7 56 Maren Bruun Female 40 - 49 1:40:40
8 13 Christine Bennett Female 40 - 49 1:49:33
9 69 Rosalie Dowse Female 40 - 49 1:58:22

10 94 Ghlee MacLeod Female 40 - 49 Scratched
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Male 40 - 49 
Place Race # Name Sex Category Final Time

1 58 Mark Bennett Male 40 - 49 1:03:58
2 34 Jim Sandford Male 40 - 49 1:08:21
3 32 Jeremy Hill Male 40 - 49 1:10:58
4 29 James Shaw Male 40 - 49 1:12:30
5 61 Mick Peatfield Male 40 - 49 1:15:35
6 64 Richard MacKelllar Male 40 - 49 1:22:36
7 82 Tim Moore Male 40 - 49 1:23:36
8 20 Donald Yapp Male 40 - 49 1:23:38
9 55 Marc Belanger Male 40 - 49 1:24:49

10 50 Ken Greenaway Male 40 - 49 1:28:39
11 84 Stuart Sambell Male 40 - 49 1:29:09
12 1 Alan Macconnachie Male 40 - 49 1:31:14
13 25 Greg Eymundson Male 40 - 49 1:32:15
14 18 David Thomson Male 40 - 49 1:35:35
15 10 Chris Dreyer Male 40 - 49 Scratched

 
 
Female 50+ 

Place Race # Name Sex Category Final Time
1 8 Brenda Baker Female 50+ 1:19:33
2 76 Tess Geddes Female 50+ 2:01:25
3 26 Heather Sidsworth Female 50+ 2:03:25
4 57 Margaret Slaymaker Female 50+ Scratched

 
 
Male 50+ 

Place Race # Name Sex Category Final Time
1 78 Walter Wallgram Male 50+ 1:14:30
2 33 Jim Bowers Male 50+ 1:19:31
3 49 Ken Adams Male 50+ 1:20:04
4 68 Robert Tan Male 50+ 1:22:43
5 17 Dan Stiner Male 50+ 1:41:45

 


